Bidder is found qualified by the WBSEDCL. The decision of the WBSEDCL will be final and absolute in this
respect. The list of Qualified Bidders of Technical Bid will be displayed in the website. Technical & Financial
Criteria has been mentioned in detail in SECTION-II.

Work
Amount

(Rs)

31254.00
(Thirty One
Thousand

Two
Hundred &
Fifty Four

only)

Nil
120

(One-
Twenty)

days

Newtown
Division
office,

Plot No-I,
Action
area-II,

Rajarhat
Kolkata-
700161

1lKV cable laying work by
installing 02 nos shunt trip

srvitchgear at NT-AA-IIA &
IIB Substation for effecting
HT Bulk service connection
at Forum Group,Newtown
AA - IIB under Nervtorvn

Division

15,62,658.00
(Fifteen Lacs

Sixty Two
Thousand Six
Hundred Fifty

Eight only)
(Without

GST)

(

Earnest
Money

(Rs)

Period of
Completion

J Technical Document and Financial Bid should be submitted online on or before as per following Date &TimeSchedule:

4. The WBSEDCL reserves the right to cancel the N.I.T
respect will be entertained.

[...]

11KV cable laying work by installing 02 nos shunt trip switchgear at NT-AA-IIA & IIB 

Substation for effecting HT Bulk service connection at Forum Group ,Newtown AA – IIB under Newtown 

Division. 

4. Earnest Money : The amount of Earnest money of  Rs. 31254.00 (Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty 

Four only) deposit for respective work shall be submitted through online mode through e-Tender portal 

(https://wbtenders.gov.in). All offline instruments like Bank draft, Pay Order etc. have been stopped for e-tender 

procurement. In case of unsuccessful/rejected bids, the EMD shall be refunded directly from the e-Tendering